

**Before: Aniruddha M. Chandekar
Prothonotary & Senior Master.
Date: 5th October, 2018**

CALLED OUT CHAMBER SUMMONS FOR HEARING :

44. CHS/1056/2014) Ms. Tripti Sharma, Advocate for Org. Respondent
EXA/240/2011) No. 1 / Award Holder.
FOREIGN)
AWARD DT.) Ms. Heena Shaikh, i/b. M.V. Kini & Co., Advocates
17/01/2011) for Respondent No. 2.
)
) **P.C.:** Removed from board.

05-10-2018

Prothonotary and Senior Master